SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

ISIN: CA8667961053

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
66.01 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.06% (0.69)

ISIN CA8667961053
Symbol SLF
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,594 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

66.01 CAD (100)
66.40 CAD (700)
65.49 CAD
66.07 CAD
65.44 CAD
65.32 CAD
65.906526 CAD
1,138,667
75,045,586.72
4,656

900
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37702381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8667961053&ID_NOTATION=99170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15a59d5e46850dea18d42eb577c48204281ecfcb00c25f6ac70bae1a89160fc4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9e702e594b0715468&time=1723334872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d688e129f6a6a371806443c1dab7ac1f6e4ff576dda3c4c9cbfe167e02f5985&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8cfb5995a4cc5fb08&time=1723334872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f54b469a4e0d5a278c581fcb58de15dcf017558776b81cde0dd08378a10939a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e4782ff01f7d384f&time=1723334872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd905d01b138675ee1141416d32a6a47ae6da3de810d7431814e552df5cd24e1&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8c4028d9fd0b4e25&time=1723334872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b64260939dbc5bea113fb36adc183f1efe9d85c0644173fac47d78e655eb0303&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1a5b4d9bab7e1754a&time=1723334872&tool=RSC

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
66.01 CAD

Difference

(] 1.06% (0.69)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA8667961053

SLF

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

25,594 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.01 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 66.40 CAD (700)
Open 65.49 CAD
High 66.07 CAD
Low 65.44 CAD
Close (prev. day) 65.32 CAD
VWAP 65.906526 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,138,667
Trading volume 75,045,586.72
Number of trades 4,656
Last size 900
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.64% -3.31% +0.49%
Perf (abs.) -5.46 -2.26 +0.32
Beta 0.82 0.82 0.82
Volatility 16.62 15.62 16.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

65.63 CAD (2,685,896
67.69 CAD (1,714,613
69.28 CAD (2,028,026
68.65 CAD (1,987,351

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
09
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/
09
NYSE 2024/08/
09
Munich 2024/08/

Time

22:02

22:00

13:05

22:00

08:00

Price

44.20 EUR

66.01 CAD

43.40 EUR

48.09 USD

43.20 EUR

74.94 CAD (2024/03/21
64.38 CAD (2024/08/07
74.94 CAD (2024/03/21
61.84 CAD (2023/10/27

—_ — — — — =

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
75.05 4,656
0.00 5)
26.62 4,499
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32293153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60317706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86251794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299152

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/
02

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

15:30 66.4891 CAD 0.06

21:43 43.60 EUR  0.00

19:31 43.60 EUR  0.00

08:08 4340 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2748810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3668

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
Sun Life

Contact Details
SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

1 York Street, 31st floor - M5J 0B6 Toronto
Telefon: +1-416-979-9966
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kevin D. Strain  Chairman of Managing

Chris Wei

Helena Pagano

Linda
Dougherty

Manijit Singh

Melissa J.
Kennedy

Tom Murphy

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Scott Powers
Ashok Gupta
Deepak Chopra
Helen M. Hicks
Hing Yuen Ho
Joseph Natale
Laurie Hylton
M. Marianne

Harris

Marie-Lucie
Morin

Patrick Cronin

Stacey Madge

Stephanie
Coyles

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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